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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 30 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
12.6.2022 - 10:06 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E

1. LULA, Riccardo 11 KS TIR 1:36.79 202
2. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 1:41.75 174
3. BAKIU, Nart 10 KOS2 1:43.58 165
4. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 1:44.20 162
5. RAMA, Horges 10 KS TIR 1:45.80 155
6. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 1:47.13 149
7. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:48.00 146

D

1. KUSI, Patrik 08 KS TIR 1:20.31 355
2. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:24.66 303
3. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:28.82 262
4. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 1:29.27 258
5. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 1:32.50 232
6. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:44.99 159

C

1. GASHI, Endi 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:17.21 399
2. KARANXHA, Xhesildo 06 Te Stela SA 1:18.49 380
3. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 1:22.05 333
4. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 KOS1 1:22.36 329
5. ZEKA, Lir 07 KOS2 1:24.77 302
6. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 1:27.64 273
7. TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 1:30.33 249
8. GAHNAMI, Mikael 06 Te Stela SA 1:37.85 196

B

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 1:11.23 509
2. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:32.58 231
3. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:35.67 210

Open

1. GROSHI, Toni 05 Teuta - Durres 1:11.23 509
2. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 1:13.24 468
3. GASHI, Endi 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:17.21 399
4. KARANXHA, Xhesildo 06 Te Stela SA 1:18.49 380
5. KUSI, Patrik 08 KS TIR 1:20.31 355
6. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 1:22.05 333
7. RAMOVIC, Leon 07 KOS1 1:22.36 329
8. MESHI, Joan 09 Partizani - Tirana 1:24.66 303
9. ZEKA, Lir 07 KOS2 1:24.77 302

10. MALAVECI, Arden 07 Te Stela SA 1:27.64 273
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 30, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

11. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 1:28.82 262
12. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 1:29.27 258
13. TRUKA, Leart 07 Te Stela SA 1:30.33 249
14. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 1:32.50 232
15. BRAHA, Erind 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:32.58 231
16. ZENELI, Adi 05 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:35.67 210
17. LULA, Riccardo 11 KS TIR 1:36.79 202
18. GAHNAMI, Mikael 06 Te Stela SA 1:37.85 196
19. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 1:41.75 174
20. BAKIU, Nart 10 KOS2 1:43.58 165
21. SHEHU, Glen 11 Partizani - Tirana 1:44.20 162
22. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:44.99 159
23. RAMA, Horges 10 KS TIR 1:45.80 155
24. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 1:47.13 149
25. NASTO, Tomas 13 KS TIR 1:47.24 149
26. MAKOLLI, Arif 10 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:48.00 146


